Traditional Dorms - Double per student	Traditional Dorms-Single
Total	Tulton   S3.885.93   S3.885.
Total	Tulton   S3.885.93   S3.885.
Total	Tulton   S3.885.93   S3.885.
Second   Sp. 553   Second   Sp. 200   Second   Sp	Second   S
Campto   STO   Campto   STO   Campto   STO   Campto   STO   Campto   STO   Campto   STO   Campto   C	## Action   State   St
Total   \$7,885.92	Section   Sect
Richmond Apartments	Cution   S3,885.93   S0,000
Tution	Curion
Tution	Curion
Tution	Tuition
Room (Single Apt)   \$2,900   Mail Box   \$320   Mail Box   \$320	Second Single Apt   Seco
Mail Box   \$82	Asia Box   Saz
Meals	Section   Sect
Campus Evolutions   Cost per student   Cost per s	Company   Comp
Tution	Tuition   \$3,885.93     Room   \$3,026     Mail Box   \$52     Laundry   \$70     Meals   \$2,096     Total   \$9,961.93     West Campus cost per student     House/Private Bath     Tuition   \$3,885.93     Room   \$3,805     Mail Box   \$32     Laundry   \$70     Meals   \$2,096     Total   \$9,973.93     Student   \$9,738.93     Student   \$9,738.93     Student   \$9,738.93     Tuition   \$9,738.93     Student   \$9,738.93     Student   \$9,738.93     Tuition   \$3,885.93     Room   \$3,870     Student   \$9,738.93     Student   \$9,738.93     Student   \$9,738.93     Student   \$9,738.93     Tuition   \$3,885.93     Room   \$3,270
Tution	Tuition   \$3,885.93     Room   \$3,026     Mail Box   \$52     Laundry   \$70     Meals   \$2,096     Total   \$9,961.93     West Campus cost per student     House/Private Bath     Tuition   \$3,885.93     Room   \$3,805     Mail Box   \$32     Laundry   \$70     Meals   \$2,096     Total   \$9,973.93     Student   \$9,738.93     Student   \$9,738.93     Student   \$9,738.93     Tuition   \$9,738.93     Student   \$9,738.93     Student   \$9,738.93     Tuition   \$3,885.93     Room   \$3,870     Student   \$9,738.93     Student   \$9,738.93     Student   \$9,738.93     Student   \$9,738.93     Tuition   \$3,885.93     Room   \$3,270
Tution	Company   Comp
Room 48d2/Each   Mail Box   \$8d2	Tuition   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,828   Mail Box   \$52,096   Mail Box   \$3,961.93   Room   \$3,85.93   Room   \$3,865.93   Room   \$3,870   Roo
Laurdry   \$70	Tuition   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,828   Mail Box   \$52,096   Mail Box   \$3,961.93   Room   \$3,85.93   Room   \$3,865.93   Room   \$3,870   Roo
Neels	Tuition   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,828   Mail Box   \$52,096   Mail Box   \$3,961.93   Room   \$3,85.93   Room   \$3,865.93   Room   \$3,870   Roo
Tiger Village cost per student-10 month lease	Tuition   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,828   Mail Box   \$52,096   Mail Box   \$3,961.93   Room   \$3,85.93   Room   \$3,865.93   Room   \$3,870   Roo
Tution	Tuition   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,828   Mail Box   \$52,096   Mail Box   \$3,961.93   Room   \$3,85.93   Room   \$3,865.93   Room   \$3,870   Roo
Tution	Tuition   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,828   Mail Box   \$52,096   Mail Box   \$3,961.93   Room   \$3,85.93   Room   \$3,865.93   Room   \$3,870   Roo
Tuition   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,828   Mail Box   \$3,206   Mail Box   \$3,206   Mail Box   \$2,096   Mail Box   \$2,096   Mail Box   \$3,89.93   Total   \$9,435.93   Total   \$9,435.93   Total   \$9,435.93   Total   \$9,961.93   Mail Box   \$3,865.93   Room	Tuiton \$3,885.93 Room \$3,828 Mail Box \$\$2. Laundry \$7.0 Meals \$2,096  Total \$9,961.93   West Campus cost per student House/Private Bath Tuiton \$3,885.93 Room \$3,805 Mail Box \$2,096  Total \$9,738.93  Total \$9,738.93  Total \$9,738.93
Room   \$2,774	Room
Mail Box   \$82   Laundry   \$70   Meals   \$2,096	Mail Box
Meals   \$2,096   Meals   \$2,096	Meals   \$2,096
Steeple Glen	West Campus cost per student
House/Private Bath   Tutton   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,865.93   Room   \$3,865.93   Room   \$3,665   Mail Box   \$82   Laundry   \$70   Meals   \$2,096	House/Private Bath   Tution   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,805   Mail Box   \$82   Laundry   \$70   Meals   \$2,096   Total   \$9,738.93
House/Private Bath   Tutton   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,865.93   Room   \$3,865.93   Room   \$3,665   Mail Box   \$82   Laundry   \$70   Meals   \$2,096	House/Private Bath   Tution   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,805   Mail Box   \$82   Laundry   \$70   Meals   \$2,096   Total   \$9,738.93
House/Private Bath   Tutton   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,865.93   Room   \$3,865.93   Room   \$3,665   Mail Box   \$82   Laundry   \$70   Meals   \$2,096	House/Private Bath   Tution   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,805   Mail Box   \$82   Laundry   \$70   Meals   \$2,096   Total   \$9,738.93
Room	Room   \$3,805
Mail Box   \$82	Mail Box
Meals   \$2,096     Meals   \$2,096	Meals   \$2,096
Bungalow 2Bd	House Style   Tution   \$3,885.93   Room   \$3,270
Bungalow 2Bd         Bungalow Private         House Style           Tution         \$3,885,93         Tution         \$3,885,93           Room         \$2,354         Room         \$3,172           Mall Box         \$82         Laundry         \$70           Laundry         \$70         Laundry         \$70           Meals         \$2,096         Meals         \$2,096	House Style  Tuition \$3,885.93 Room \$3,270
Bungalow 2Bd         Bungalow Private         House Style           Tution         \$3,885,93         Tution         \$3,885,93           Room         \$2,354         Room         \$3,172           Mall Box         \$82         Laundry         \$70           Laundry         \$70         Laundry         \$70           Meals         \$2,096         Meals         \$2,096	House Style  Tuition \$3,885.93 Room \$3,270
Tution         \$3,885.93         Tution         \$3,885.93         Tution         \$3,885.93           Room         \$2,354         Room         \$3,172         Room         \$3,270           Mall Box         \$82         Mall Box         \$82         S82           Laundry         \$70         Laundry         \$70         S70           Meals         \$2,096         Meals         \$2,096         Meals         \$2,096	Tuition \$3,885.93 Room \$3,270
Room         \$2,354         Room         \$3,172         Room         \$3,270           Mail Box         \$82         Mail Box         \$82         S82           Laundry         \$70         Laundry         \$70           Meals         \$2,096         Meals         \$2,096	Room \$3,270
Mail Box         \$82         Mail Box         \$82           Laundry         \$70         Laundry         \$70           Meals         \$2,096         Meals         \$2,096	
Laundry         \$70         Laundry         \$70         Laundry         \$70           Meals         \$2,096         Meals         \$2,096         \$2,096         Meals         \$2,096	Mail Box \$82
	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
D International Students are assessed an international student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semo	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
g cam bling Resources and Materials Book Bundle \$24 per credit hour - Undergraduate Students only.	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course.  ent service fee.  tional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.
P Distance Learning Students are assessed a \$80 distance learning fee per course.  GSU Nelnet monthly tuition payment plan - \$55 nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returns.	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course.  ent service fee.  tional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  redithour-Undergraduate Students only.
g payment fee if a payment is returned.	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course.  ent service fee.  tional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  medinur-Undengraduate Students only.  distance learning fee per course.
	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course.  ent service fee.  tional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  medinur-Undengraduate Students only.  distance learning fee per course.
III	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course.  ent service fee.  tional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  tredthour-Undergraduate Students only.  distance learning fee per course.  nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned
H Chemistry Lab Fee \$5 per course: Social Work Lab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.  I trudent parking Page	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course.  ent service fee.  tional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  medithour-Undergraduate Students only.  iistance learning fee per course.  nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned  ab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.
I Student Parking Decals: Fall <b>\$14</b> /Spring <b>\$11</b> /Summer <b>\$7</b>	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course.  ent service fee.  tional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  medithour-Undergraduate Students only.  iistance learning fee per course.  nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned  ab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.
	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course.  ent service fee.  tional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  medithour-Undergraduate Students only.  iistance learning fee per course.  nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned  ab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.
I Student Parking Decals: Fall <b>\$14</b> /Spring <b>\$11</b> /Summer <b>\$7</b>	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course.  ent service fee.  tional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  medithour-Undergraduate Students only.  iistance learning fee per course.  nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned  ab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.
I Student Parking Decals: Fall \$14/Spring \$11/Summer \$7  II. REFUND POLICY  A  Students who officially withdraw on or before the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course. ent service fee.  tional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  tredathour-Undergraduate Students only.  distance learning fee per course. nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned  ab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.  nmer \$7  the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the Summer
I Student Parking Decals: Fall \$14/Spring \$11/Summer \$7  II. REFUND POLICY  A Students who officially withdraw on or before the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the terms may be refunded 100% of Tuition and related fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a part of the state	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course.  ent service fee.  stional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  tredthour-Undergraduate Students only.  distance learning fee per course.  nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned  ab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.  mmer \$7  the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the Summer ted fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a pro-rata
I Student Parking Decals: Fall \$14/Spring \$11/Summer \$7  II. REFUND POLICY  A  Students who officially withdraw on or before the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course.  ent service fee.  stional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  tredthour-Undergraduate Students only.  distance learning fee per course.  nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned  ab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.  mmer \$7  the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the Summer ted fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a pro-rata
E Student Parking Decals: Fall \$14/Spring \$11/Summer \$7  II. REFUND POLICY  A Students who officially withdraw on or before the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the terms may be refunded 100% of Tuition and related fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a basis for any student who officially withdraws on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for BB	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course.  ent service fee.  stional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  redithour-Undergraduate Students only.  distance learning fee per course.  nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned  ab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.  mmer \$7  the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the Summer ted fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a pro-rata on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Summer.
II. REFUND POLICY  A  Students who officially withdraw on or before the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the terms may be refunded 100% of Tuition and related fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a basis for any student who officially withdraws on or before the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the terms may be refunded to a basis for any student who officially withdraws on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Fall/Spring or Table Order or Table O	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course.  ent service fee.  stional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  redithour-Undergraduate Students only.  distance learning fee per course.  nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned  ab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.  mmer \$7  the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the Summer ted fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a pro-rata on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Summer.
II. REFUND POLICY  A  Students who officially withdraw on or before the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the terms may be refunded 100% of Tuition and related fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a passis for any student who officially withdraws on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Ball student refunds are paid via Direct Deposit or a check will be mailed the current address on file with the universal results. RESIDENT HALL AND RELATED FEES	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course.  ent service fee.  stional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  tredithour-Undergraduate Students only.  distance learning fee per course.  nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned  ab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.  mmer \$7  the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the Summer ted fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a pro-rata on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Summer.
II. REFUND POLICY  A  Students who officially withdraw on or before the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the terms may be refunded 100% of Tuition and related fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a basis for any student who officially withdraws on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day fees.  B  All student refunds are paid via Direct Deposit or a check will be mailed the current address on file with the universally. RESIDENT HALL AND RELATED FEES  A Students requesting Dormitory-styled housing must pay a non-refundable \$200 housing application fee.	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course. ent service fee.  tional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  treadthour-Undergraduate Students only.  distance learning fee per course. nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned  ab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.  nmer \$7  the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the Summer ted fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a pro-rata on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Summer.  t or a check will be mailed the current address on file with the university.
II. REFUND POLICY  A  Students who officially withdraw on or before the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the terms may be refunded 100% of Tuition and related fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a basis for any student who officially withdraws on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for B  All student refunds are paid via Direct Deposit or a check will be mailed the current address on file with the universall. RESIDENT HALL AND RELATED FEES  A Students requesting Dormitory-styled housing must pay a non-refundable \$200 housing application fee.	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course. ent service fee.  tional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  treadthour-Undergraduate Students only.  distance learning fee per course. nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned  ab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.  nmer \$7  the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the Summer ted fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a pro-rata on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Summer.  t or a check will be mailed the current address on file with the university.
II. REFUND POLICY  A  Students who officially withdraw on or before the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the terms may be refunded 100% of Tuition and related fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a basis for any student who officially withdraws on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Basis for any student who officially withdraws on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course. ent service fee.  tional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  treadthour-Undergraduate Students only.  distance learning fee per course. nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned  ab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.  nmer \$7  the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the Summer ted fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a pro-rata on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Summer.  t or a check will be mailed the current address on file with the university.
II. REFUND POLICY  A Students who officially withdraw on or before the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the terms may be refunded 100% of Tuition and related fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a basis for any student who officially withdraws on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Ball/Spring or the 7th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Fall/S	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course. ent service fee.  tional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  treadthour-Undergraduate Students only.  distance learning fee per course. nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned  ab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.  nmer \$7  the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the Summer ted fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a pro-rata on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Summer.  t or a check will be mailed the current address on file with the university.
II. REFUND POLICY  A  Students who officially withdraw on or before the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the terms may be refunded 100% of Tuition and related fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a basis for any student who officially withdraws on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Basis for any student who officially withdraws on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course.  ent service fee.  stional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  tredthour-Undergraduate Students only.  distance learning fee per course.  nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned  ab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.  mmer \$7  the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the Summer ted fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a pro-rata on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Summer.  to or a check will be mailed the current address on file with the university.  to a check will be mailed the current address on file with the university.  wals occurring after the 14th class days for regular sessions and 7th class day  wals occurring after the 14th class days for regular sessions and 7th class day
II. REFUND POLICY  A Students who officially withdraw on or before the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the terms may be refunded 100% of Tuition and related fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a plans for any student who officially withdraws on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Ball student refunds are paid via Direct Deposit or a check will be mailed the current address on file with the universal students requesting Dormitory-styled housing must pay a non-refundable \$200 housing application fee.  B No refunds are calculated for official withdrawals occurring after the 14th class days for regular sessions and 7th class days for summer terms respectively.	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  \$415 nursing course fee per course.  ent service fee.  stional student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  tredthour-Undergraduate Students only.  distance learning fee per course.  nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned  ab Fee \$50 per course; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.  mmer \$7  the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the Summer ted fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a pro-rata on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Summer.  to or a check will be mailed the current address on file with the university.  to or a check will be mailed the furrent address on file with the university.  wals occurring after the 14th class days for regular sessions and 7th class day  wals occurring after the 14th class days for regular sessions and 7th class day
Laundry         \$70         Laundry         \$70         Laundry         \$70           Meals         \$2,096         Meals         \$2,096	Mail Box \$82
	Laundry \$70
	Laundry \$70
T-11	
Table   \$0.407.00   Table   \$0.205.00   Table   \$0.402.00	
Total \$8,487.93 Total \$9,305.93 Total \$9,403.93	Total \$9,403.93
Total \$6,467.95 Total \$9,005.95 Total \$9,405.95	Total \$9.403.93
10(a) \$6,467.33 10(a) \$9,305.35 10(a) \$5,403.93	Total \$9.403.93
10(a) \$6,467.33 10(a) \$9,305.35 10(a) \$5,403.93	Total \$9.403.93
10tal \$6,467.93   10tal \$9,305.95   10tal \$9,405.93	1   Otal   \$9.403.931
10tal \$6,467.95 10tal \$9,505.95 10tal \$9,405.95	Total \$9.403.93
Total \$6,467.95 Total \$9,005.95 Total \$9,405.95	Total \$9.403.93
Total \$0,407.95 Total \$9,505.95 Total \$9,405.95	Total \$9.403.93
10tal \$6,407.93 10tal \$9,305.93 10tal \$9,405.93	Total \$9.403.93
	Total \$9.403.93
	Total \$9.403.93
10tai \$6,467.95 10tai \$9,505.95 10tai \$9,405.95	Total \$9.403.93
Total \$6,467.95 Total \$9,505.95 Total \$9,405.95	Total \$9.403.93
Total \$6,467.95 Total \$9,405.95	Total \$9.403.93
Total \$0,407.93 Total \$9,003.93 Total \$9,405.93	Total \$9.403.93
Total \$6,467.95 Total \$9,005.95 Total \$9,405.95	Total \$9.403.93
Total \$0,407.93 Total \$9,003.93 Total \$9,405.93	Total \$9.403.93
Total \$6,467.95 Total \$9,505.95 Total \$9,405.95	Total \$9.403.93
10tai \$6,467.95 10tai \$9,505.95 10tai \$9,405.95	Total \$9,403.93
	Total \$0.403.03
Tetal 60 407 02 Tetal 60 205 02 Tetal 60 407 02	
Tatal 60 407 00 Tatal 60 205 00 Tatal 60 402 00	Meals \$2,096
Tatal 60 407 00 Tatal 60 205 00 Tatal 60 402 00	Meals \$2,096
Tetal 60 407 00 Tetal 60 205 00 Tetal 60 402 00	wears \$2,000
10tai \$6,407.95 10tai \$9,505.95 10tai \$9,405.95	Total \$9.403.93
10tal \$0,407.35 10tal \$3,505.35 10tal \$3,405.35	Total \$9.403.93
Total 56,407.35 Total 59,305.95 Total 59,405.95	1   Otal   \$9.403.931
T ADDITIONAL COMMON PEPS	
T ADDITIONAL COMMON FEES	Valuation
T ADDITIONAL COMMON FEES	
I. ADDITIONAL COMMON FEES	
I. ADDITIONAL COMMON FEES	
I. ADDITIONAL COMMON FEES	
I. ADDITIONAL COMMON FEES	
I. ADDITIONAL COMMON FEES	
I. ADDITIONAL COMMON FEES	
T ADDITIONAL COMMON PERS	Ψο,του.ου
I. ADDITIONAL COMMON FEES	
A Students who register during the late registration period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.	VOI
B Nursing Clinical Students are assessed a \$300-\$415 nursing course fee per course.	
	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
C International Students are assessed a \$65 student service fee.	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
C International Students are assessed a \$65 student service fee.	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
international Students are assessed a \$65 student service fee.	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
ancelnational statement are assessed a VVS statement service tee.	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
The state of the s	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
770 000000 001100 001	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
international Students are assessed a \$00 Student Service [ee.	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
C International Students are assessed a \$65 student service fee.	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
C International Students are assessed a \$65 student service fee.	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
B Nursing Clinical Students are assessed a \$300-\$415 nursing course fee per course.	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
Nursing Clinical Students are assessed a \$300-\$415 nursing course fee per course.	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.
	tion period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.

12+ Cuad	it Hour For	Schodul	Fall 2025	Surjua 21	26 for O:	ut of State S	Students Per Semester			
12+ Creu	н поит гес	2 Scheaute	e Fuii 2025 -	Spring 20	J26 Jor Oi	li oj State S	Students Per Semester			
Trad	itional Dorms -	Double per st	udent			Tradition	nal Dorms-Single			
Tuition Room		\$8,397.43 \$1,553			Tuition Room		\$8,397.4 \$2,29			
Mail Box		\$82			Mail Box		\$8	2		
aundry Meals		\$70 \$2,096			Laundry Meals		\$7 \$2,09			
Total		\$12,198.43			Total		\$12,935.4	3		
	Richmond Apartments									
		I	(	Cost per stud	ent	ı				
uition toom (Double Apt)		\$8,397.43 \$2,606			Tuition Room (Single A	nt)	\$8,397.4 \$2,90			
fail Box		\$82 \$70			Mail Box Laundry		\$8 \$8 \$7	2		
aundry Meals		\$2,096			Meals		\$2,09			
Total		\$13,251.43			Total		\$13,545.4	3		
			_							
				ampus Evolut Cost per stud						
uition		\$8,397.43								
oom 4Bd/2Bath lail Box		\$3,302 \$82	-						+	
aundry leals		\$70 \$2,096								
Total		\$13,947.43								
		,								
			Tiger Village c	ost per stude	nt-10 month le	ease				
One Roon	n/2 Beds		4 Bdrm	Suite			2 Bdrm Suite			
uition	\$8,397.43		Tuition	\$8,397.43		Tuition	\$8,397.4			
Room Mail Box	\$2,774 \$82		Room Mail Box	\$3,302 \$82		Room Mail Box	\$3,82 \$8	2		
aundry Meals	\$70 \$2,096		Laundry Meals	\$70 \$2,096		Laundry Meals	\$7 \$2,09			
otal	\$13,419.43		Total	\$13,947.43		Total	\$14,473.4			
	¥10,1101			<b>4</b> 10,0 1111			Ţ.,,			
	Steeple Glen					Wost	Campus cost per student			
	otecpie Oleii					West	House/Private Bath			
uition Room		\$8,397.43 \$3,900				Tuition Room	\$8,397.4 \$3,60			
Mail Box aundry		\$82 \$70				Mail Box Laundry	\$8 \$7	2		
Meals		\$2,096				Meals	\$2,09			
Total		\$14,545.43		ı		Total	\$14,250.4	3		
			West C	ampus cost p	or student	l				
D	op.d				er student		Harris Otala			
Bungalo			Bungalow				House Style			
Tuition Room	\$8,397.43 \$2,354		Tuition Room	\$8,397.43 \$3,172		Tuition Room	\$8,397.4 \$3,27	0		
Mail Box aundry	\$82 \$70		Mail Box Laundry	\$82 \$70		Mail Box Laundry	\$8 \$7	0		
Meals	\$2,096		Meals	\$2,096		Meals	\$2,09	6		
Total	\$12,999.43		Total	\$13,817.43		Total	\$13,915.4	3		
ר אויידתות א	NAL COMMON	FFFC								
L. ADDITION			during the la	te registr	Ation perio	d will be as	sessed a \$50 late fee.		†	
3	Students who register during the late registration period will be assessed a \$50 late fee.  Nursing Clinical Students are assessed a \$300-\$415 nursing course fee per course.									
!	International Students are assessed a \$65 student service fee.									
,	International Students are assessed an international student insurance fee (vates your departing on your each									
	International Students are assessed an international student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per semester.  Gram bling Resources and Materials Book Bundle \$24 percredithour-Undergraduate Students only.									
,	Distance Learning Students are assessed a \$80 distance learning fee per course.									
Į.	GSU Nelnet monthly tuition payment plan - \$55 nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable returned payment fee if a payment is returned.									
			er course; So : Fall <b>\$14</b> /Sp			per course;	Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per	course.		
		ring necals	· rail <b>#14</b> /S]	511113 <b>911</b> /S	ummer 01					
II. REFUND	POLICY								$\vdash$	
		I.	1	I.	I.	I .	1	1		
	Students who	officiall	y withdraw or	n or before	the 14th o	lass day for	Fall / Spring Terms or th	e 7th cl	ass day	for the Summer
							mailbox fees and meal plan class day for Fall/Spring			
ı										
	All student	refunds ar	e paid via D	irect Depos	it or a che	ck will be m	ailed the current address	on file	with the	e university.
III. RESIDI	ENT HALL A	ND RELATE	D FEES						$\sqcup$	
<u> </u>	Students rec	questing Do	rmitory-style	ed housing	must pay a	non-refundab	le <b>\$200</b> housing applicatio	n fee.		
1	No refunds a for summer t	are calcula	ted for offic	cial withdr	awals occur	ring after t	he 14th class days for reg	ular ses	sions ar	nd 7th class day
			-							
IV. OTHER		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	I	<u> </u>	1	1		
Please refe	rence the D	Jniversity	/ Catalog o	r contact	the Stude	nt Account	's Office for other fee	s and f	ee rela	ated information
		ı	*****	***Fees are	subject to	change with	out notice*******			
							i .			